
Convocati A345 Convocati A346

Nomine da effettuare: 17 Nomine da effettuare: 17

Individuati Individuati

N Cognome Nome Pos. Graduatoria N Cognome Nome Pos. Graduatoria

1 Parmeggiani Francesca pos. 340 1 Contessi Cristina pos.314

2 Pavani Monica pos.344 2 Sabbatani Monica pos.316

3 Begnozzi Marco pos.345 3 Rebecchi Alesssandra pos.317

4 Di Capua Maria Concetta pos.346 4 Raschi Natasa pos.318

5 Di Paolo Annalisa pos.347 5 Paoletta Anna pos.319

6 Atti Eloisa pos.348 6 Ruozi Mariacristina pos.321

7 Chemello Elisabetta pos.350 7 Bergamaschi Maria Francesca pos.322

8 Bassi Paola pos.352 8 Bertolini Angela pos.324

9 Lillo Maria Carla pos.355 9 Somma Roberto pos.325

10 Gull Carola pos.356 10 Gennari Serena pos.327

11 Bursi Giulia pos.359 11 Barbieri Federica pos.328

12 Marsigli Elisabetta pos.361 12 Nannoni Catia pos.330

13 Bandini Verdiana pos.362 13 Predieri Rosanna pos.331

14 Gentilini Romina pos.363 14 Guastamacchia Teresa pos.332

15 Maestri Sabrina pos.364 15 Gentili Alessandra pos.333

16 Banzola Manuela pos.365 16 Lorenzini Cristina pos.335

17 Capperdoni Alessandra pos.366 17 Sambi Elisa pos.336

Eventuali Eventuali

N Cognome Nome Pos. Graduatoria N Cognome Nome Pos. Graduatoria

1 Galli Silvia pos.367 1 Violi Emanuela pos.337

2 Ghirlinghelli Monica pos.368 2 Mattar Leila pos.338

3 Vitali Anna pos.369 3 Bassoli Cristiana pos.339

4 Marra Vincenza pos.370 4 Parmeggiani Francesca pos. 340

5 Ugolotti Michela pos.371 5 Vicenzi Laura pos.341

6 Donati Raffaella pos.375 6 Pavani Monica pos.344

7 Cavalli Elisa pos.378 7 Begnozzi Marco pos.345

8 Zani Alessandra pos.379 8 Di Capua Maria Concetta pos.346

9 Scaglioni Lucia pos.380 9 Di Paolo Annalisa pos.347

10 Bassi Chiara pos.381 10 Atti Eloisa pos.348

11 Tontini Marina pos.382 11 Gabrielli Anna Maria pos.349

12 Domina Pinuccia pos.384 12 Chemello Elisabetta pos.350

13 Ascari Laura pos.351

14 Bassi Paola pos.352

15 Lillo Maria Carla pos.355

16 Gull Carola pos.356

17 Bursi Giulia pos.359

18 Marsigli Elisabetta pos.361

19 Bandini Verdiana pos.362

20 Gentilini Romina pos.363

21 Maestri Sabrina pos.364

22 Banzola Manuela pos.365

23 Capperdoni Alessandra pos.366

24 Galli Silvia pos.367

25 Ghirlinghelli Monica pos.368

26 Vitali Anna pos.369

27 Marra Vincenza pos.370

28 Ugolotti Michela pos.371

29 Greppi Barbara pos.373

30 Donati Raffaella pos.375

31 Cavalli Elisa pos.378

32 Zani Alessandra pos.379

33 Scaglioni Lucia pos.380

34 Bassi Chiara pos.381

35 Tontini Marina pos.382

36 Domina Pinuccia pos.384


